
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No.  

55 

14 

45 

57 

40 

67 

71 

63 

77 

96 

2 

72 

Name  

Hugo-Brent Freimann 

Alexandr (alex) Kyriakou 

Sven Martin Merivälja 

Luukas Klemetti 

Fred Erik Merivälja 

Andre KÖSTER 

Nooa Mälkiä 

Karro Robert Jäärats 

Maria Saluste 

Elias Matikainen 

Antti Laine 

Antti Tolvanen 

Class  

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

Laps  

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff  

3.844 

14.674 

15.500 

15.580 

20.197 

21.920 

22.567 

28.400 

28.602 

58.722 

1:20.865 

Total Tm  

10:10.783 

10:14.627 

10:25.457 

10:26.283 

10:26.363 

10:30.980 

10:32.703 

10:33.350 

10:39.183 

10:39.385 

11:09.505 

11:31.648 

Best Tm  

1:15.098 

1:15.590 

1:16.712 

1:16.756 

1:17.152 

1:17.431 

1:17.169 

1:17.852 

1:18.252 

1:18.105 

1:21.492 

1:24.276 

Make  

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Club  

Eesti 

WCRC 

Eesti 

IMK 

Eesti 

Eesti 

HelRC 

Eesti 

Eesti 

IMK 

IMK 

IMK 

Sponsor  

CRC BRÄKLEEN Team 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 28.7.2019 13:11:54 

SML:n Valvoja   Jonna Kyllästinen 

  

Kilpailunjohtaja Raul Koov 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Realmec Finland 

FINSBK Alastaro 26.-28.07.2019 
MiniGP 

Race 2 MiniGP 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:58:38 

Alastaro Circuit 3,000 km 

28.7.2019 13:00 



Pos  

B1200 Est 

1 

2 

3 

4 

B600 Est 

1 

Retro SBK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

No.  

201 

101 

999 

131 

91 

22 

75 

30 

3 

23 

60 

267 

17 

73 

10 

257 

40 

Name  

Taavi Nahko 

Kalle Krõlov 

Kristian Vaarmann 

Mario Ilus 

Mairon Meius 

Raimo Kesseli 

Keijo Pietilä 

Erik Mäkiniemi 

Ville Hurme 

Sami Siimestö 

Petteri Hakala 

Marko Rinteelä 

Pasi Vepsä 

Veli-Pekka Hannula 

Mikko Harsunen 

Kari Pöllönen 

Enn LÄHKER 

Class  

B1200 Est 

B1200 Est 

B1200 Est 

B1200 Est 

B600 Est 

Retro SBK 

Retro SBK 

Retro SBK 

Retro SBK 

Retro SBK 

Retro SBK 

Retro SBK 

Retro SBK 

Retro SBK 

Retro SBK 

Retro SBK 

Retro SBK 

Laps  

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

8 

7 

Diff  

12.286 

13.300 

57.756 

19.023 

19.243 

47.695 

53.328 

53.594 

1:19.377 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm  

14:14.050 

14:26.336 

14:27.350 

15:11.806 

14:46.032 

14:10.414 

14:29.437 

14:29.657 

14:58.109 

15:03.742 

15:04.008 

15:29.791 

14:58.093 

14:28.417 

10:38.247 

3.057 

Best Tm  

1:23.905 

1:25.050 

1:24.878 

1:26.593 

1:26.148 

1:23.836 

1:25.030 

1:25.770 

1:27.746 

1:28.998 

1:28.841 

1:31.562 

1:35.860 

1:44.977 

1:29.403 

Make  

BMW 

Kawasaki 

BMW 

Ducati 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Club  

Eesti 

Eesti 

Eesti 

Eesti 

Eesti 

MRC 

ECR 

TSMU 

MopoGP 

MC-Huhmari 

MRC 

SVKMK 

MC-Kitee 

SVKMK 

MP-Tuki 

SVKMK 

Eesti 

Sponsor  

TEAM YKKÖS-MP 

MP Stars 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 28.7.2019 16:17:59 

SML:n Valvoja   Jonna Kyllästinen 

  

Kilpailunjohtaja Raul Koov 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Realmec Finland 

FINSBK Alastaro 26.-28.07.2019 
Retro SBK 

Race 2 RetroSBK 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:00:21 

Alastaro Circuit 3,000 km 

28.7.2019 16:00 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

No.  

22 

201 

101 

999 

75 

30 

91 

3 

23 

60 

131 

267 

17 

73 

10 

257 

40 

Name  

Raimo Kesseli 

Taavi Nahko 

Kalle Krõlov 

Kristian Vaarmann 

Keijo Pietilä 

Erik Mäkiniemi 

Mairon Meius 

Ville Hurme 

Sami Siimestö 

Petteri Hakala 

Mario Ilus 

Marko Rinteelä 

Pasi Vepsä 

Veli-Pekka Hannula 

Mikko Harsunen 

Kari Pöllönen 

Enn LÄHKER 

Class  

Retro SBK 

B1200 Est 

B1200 Est 

B1200 Est 

Retro SBK 

Retro SBK 

B600 Est 

Retro SBK 

Retro SBK 

Retro SBK 

B1200 Est 

Retro SBK 

Retro SBK 

Retro SBK 

Retro SBK 

Retro SBK 

Retro SBK 

Laps  

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

8 

7 

Diff  

3.636 

15.922 

16.936 

19.023 

19.243 

35.618 

47.695 

53.328 

53.594 

1:01.392 

1:19.377 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm  

14:10.414 

14:14.050 

14:26.336 

14:27.350 

14:29.437 

14:29.657 

14:46.032 

14:58.109 

15:03.742 

15:04.008 

15:11.806 

15:29.791 

14:58.093 

14:28.417 

10:38.247 

3.057 

Best Tm  

1:23.836 

1:23.905 

1:25.050 

1:24.878 

1:25.030 

1:25.770 

1:26.148 

1:27.746 

1:28.998 

1:28.841 

1:26.593 

1:31.562 

1:35.860 

1:44.977 

1:29.403 

Make  

Kawasaki 

BMW 

Kawasaki 

BMW 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Ducati 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Club  

MRC 

Eesti 

Eesti 

Eesti 

ECR 

TSMU 

Eesti 

MopoGP 

MC-Huhmari 

MRC 

Eesti 

SVKMK 

MC-Kitee 

SVKMK 

MP-Tuki 

SVKMK 

Eesti 

Sponsor  

TEAM YKKÖS-MP 

MP Stars 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 28.7.2019 16:16:15 
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Licensed to:  Realmec Finland 

FINSBK Alastaro 26.-28.07.2019 
Retro SBK 

Race 2 RetroSBK 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:00:21 

Alastaro Circuit 3,000 km 

28.7.2019 16:00 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No.  

66 

2 

6 

33 

1 

13 

7 

23 

198 

123 

191 

22 

30 

8 

124 

17 

39 

20 

63 

44 

155 

65 

Name  

Niki Tuuli 

Eemeli Lahti 

Eeki Kuparinen 

Niko Mäkinen 

Ville Valtonen 

Juha Kallio 

Esa Tirkkonen 

Tomi Kaartinen 

Mikhail Smumilin 

Mika Koivuniemi 

Mihkel Osula 

Raimo Kesseli 

Lasse Kärki 

Toni Tuominen 

Mika Laaksonen 

Jan Kopponen 

Petri Harju 

Harri Loponen 

Matti Sallasmaa 

Jarno Sinkkonen 

Alexei Tulubiev 

Kalle Mäntysaari 

Class  

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Laps  

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

10 

8 

Diff  

10.024 

18.682 

20.881 

38.682 

48.504 

57.667 

1:00.924 

1:03.242 

1:10.727 

1:11.054 

1:11.822 

1:12.368 

1:14.002 

1:14.551 

1:14.785 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm  

19:16.617 

19:26.641 

19:35.299 

19:37.498 

19:55.299 

20:05.121 

20:14.284 

20:17.541 

20:19.859 

20:27.344 

20:27.671 

20:28.439 

20:28.985 

20:30.619 

20:31.168 

20:31.402 

19:29.487 

19:43.622 

19:47.840 

19:55.263 

13:44.998 

10:45.467 

Best Tm  

1:15.850 

1:16.683 

1:17.347 

1:17.636 

1:18.700 

1:18.148 

1:19.794 

1:19.602 

1:20.466 

1:20.254 

1:20.875 

1:20.693 

1:20.825 

1:20.418 

1:20.566 

1:20.393 

1:22.071 

1:22.980 

1:22.928 

1:23.805 

1:21.046 

1:19.593 

Make  

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

BMW 

Suzuki 

Aprilia 

BMW 

Suzuki 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

BMW 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

BMW 

BMW 

Kawasaki 

BMW 

Aprilia 

BMW 

BMW 

Club  

IMK 

HelRC 

TMK 

WCRC 

KarMK 

IMK 

HelRC 

HyMK 

Rus 

TuMK 

Eesti 

MRC 

HelRC 

HamSMK 

WCRC 

HelRC 

MP-Tuki 

TSMU 

WCRC 

MP-Tuki 

Rus 

WCRC 

Sponsor  

TEAM YKKÖS-MP 

TEAM MOLITOR 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 28.7.2019 15:35:32 
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FINSBK Alastaro 26.-28.07.2019 
Superbike 

Race 2 SBK 

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:14:37 

Alastaro Circuit 3,000 km 

28.7.2019 15:15 



Pos  

Fin Moriwaki Cup 

1 

Fin Supersport 300 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No.  

32 

19 

9 

8 

36 

4 

55 

99 

44 

78 

41 

Name  

Jenny Ruokolainen 

Niko Lehtiranta 

Rasmus Nurmi 

Akseli Putkonen 

Juho Kantola 

Rasmus Rosnell 

Hugo-Brent Freimann 

Arttu Matikainen 

Silvester SARAPIK 

Selyn Kazakova 

Randel LOORENTS 

Class  

Fin Moriwaki Cup 

Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 

Laps  

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

Diff  

0.747 

1.500 

1.992 

37.272 

57.780 

58.085 

58.640 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm  

14:23.579 

14:47.505 

14:48.252 

14:49.005 

14:49.497 

15:24.777 

15:45.285 

15:45.590 

15:46.145 

15:07.729 

15:13.280 

Best Tm  

1:24.678 

1:27.417 

1:27.327 

1:27.376 

1:27.464 

1:29.536 

1:32.633 

1:32.684 

1:32.949 

1:38.653 

1:40.017 

Make  

Moriwaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Club  

HelRC 

WCRC 

HelRC 

IMK 

MRC 

TMK 

Eesti 

IMK 

Eesti 

Eesti 

Eesti 

Sponsor  

CRC BRÄKLEEN Team 

CRC BRÄKLEEN Team 

MP Stars 

Sorted on Laps
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FINSBK Alastaro 26.-28.07.2019 
Fin Supersport 300 

Race 2 SS300 

Race started at 14:44:00 

Alastaro Circuit 3,000 km 

28.7.2019 14:45 



Pos  

C600 Est 

1 

Not classified 

DNS 

SSC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No.  

600 

270 

47 

33 

34 

20 

3 

19 

10 

25 

2 

141 

38 

13 

81 

73 

23 

12 

45 

161 

43 

Name  

Ingvar Mägi 

Alar Laidoner 

Teemu Welander 

Heikki Mannila 

Kari Pikkusaari 

Harri Loponen 

Ville Myllymaa 

Ville Nurkka 

Paul Nordfors 

Lauri Siimes 

Jarno Koitto 

Daniel Pykälä-Aho 

Ville Järvenpää 

Marko Sinkkonen 

Anssi Hirvonen 

Petri Honkanen 

Sami Siimestö 

Aku Korhonen 

Matti Manninen 

Roni Husso 

Petri Ravi 

Class  

C600 Est 

C600 Est 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

Laps  

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff  

DNS 

1.170 

2.875 

3.428 

11.093 

12.139 

16.891 

18.684 

19.827 

27.648 

29.997 

35.748 

40.020 

44.020 

45.929 

48.908 

54.727 

1:14.523 

1:15.165 

Total Tm  

14:43.671 

13:49.411 

13:50.581 

13:52.286 

13:52.839 

14:00.504 

14:01.550 

14:06.302 

14:08.095 

14:09.238 

14:17.059 

14:19.408 

14:25.159 

14:29.431 

14:33.431 

14:35.340 

14:38.319 

14:44.138 

15:03.934 

15:04.576 

Best Tm  

1:26.509 

1:21.465 

1:21.866 

1:21.803 

1:21.758 

1:22.581 

1:22.532 

1:23.274 

1:23.651 

1:23.725 

1:23.980 

1:24.355 

1:22.690 

1:24.900 

1:26.044 

1:25.439 

1:26.315 

1:25.990 

1:27.584 

1:27.926 

Make  

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Aprilia 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Aprilia 

Kawasaki 

BMW 

Yamaha 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Club  

Eesti 

Eesti 

MP-Tuki 

MP-Tuki 

MP-Tuki 

TSMU 

VaMP 

MP-Tuki 

WCRC 

MC Eino 

WCRC 

MP-Tuki 

HelRC 

MC-Huhmari 

HelRC 

HeMK 

MC-Huhmari 

HelRC 

TMK 

HelRC 

MP-Tuki 

Sponsor  

TEAM MOLITOR 

Sorted on Laps
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FINSBK Alastaro 26.-28.07.2019 
SSC 

Race 2 SSC 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:29:58 

Alastaro Circuit 3,000 km 

28.7.2019 13:30 

Page 1/2 



Pos  

20 

21 

22 

23 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No.  

46 

86 

76 

42 

666 

40 

11 

Name  

Jukka Relander 

Jarmo Pekkala 

Hiski Rönkkönen 

Mikko Klar 

Riku Turunen 

Iiro Lehtonen 

Teemu Kangas 

Class  

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

Laps  

9 

9 

9 

9 

4 

Diff  

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm  

13:49.763 

13:51.134 

14:01.042 

14:05.245 

6:11.519 

Best Tm  

1:30.517 

1:30.008 

1:31.033 

1:31.915 

1:30.275 

Make  

Yamaha 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Aprilia 

Club  

MP-Tuki 

WCRC 

OriMK 

IMK 

MP-Tuki 

HelRC 

MP-Tuki 

Sponsor  

TEAM MOTOPALVELU 

MP Stars 

Sorted on Laps
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FINSBK Alastaro 26.-28.07.2019 
SSC 

Race 2 SSC 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:29:58 

Alastaro Circuit 3,000 km 

28.7.2019 13:30 

Page 2/2 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Not classified 

DNF 

No.  

47 

33 

34 

20 

3 

19 

10 

25 

2 

141 

38 

13 

81 

73 

23 

12 

600 

45 

161 

43 

46 

86 

76 

42 

666 

Name  

Teemu Welander 

Heikki Mannila 

Kari Pikkusaari 

Harri Loponen 

Ville Myllymaa 

Ville Nurkka 

Paul Nordfors 

Lauri Siimes 

Jarno Koitto 

Daniel Pykälä-Aho 

Ville Järvenpää 

Marko Sinkkonen 

Anssi Hirvonen 

Petri Honkanen 

Sami Siimestö 

Aku Korhonen 

Ingvar Mägi 

Matti Manninen 

Roni Husso 

Petri Ravi 

Jukka Relander 

Jarmo Pekkala 

Hiski Rönkkönen 

Mikko Klar 

Riku Turunen 

Class  

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

C600 Est 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

Laps  

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

4 

Diff  

1.170 

2.875 

3.428 

11.093 

12.139 

16.891 

18.684 

19.827 

27.648 

29.997 

35.748 

40.020 

44.020 

45.929 

48.908 

54.260 

54.727 

1:14.523 

1:15.165 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Total Tm  

13:49.411 

13:50.581 

13:52.286 

13:52.839 

14:00.504 

14:01.550 

14:06.302 

14:08.095 

14:09.238 

14:17.059 

14:19.408 

14:25.159 

14:29.431 

14:33.431 

14:35.340 

14:38.319 

14:43.671 

14:44.138 

15:03.934 

15:04.576 

13:49.763 

13:51.134 

14:01.042 

14:05.245 

6:11.519 

Best Tm  

1:21.465 

1:21.866 

1:21.803 

1:21.758 

1:22.581 

1:22.532 

1:23.274 

1:23.651 

1:23.725 

1:23.980 

1:24.355 

1:22.690 

1:24.900 

1:26.044 

1:25.439 

1:26.315 

1:26.509 

1:25.990 

1:27.584 

1:27.926 

1:30.517 

1:30.008 

1:31.033 

1:31.915 

1:30.275 

Make  

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Aprilia 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Aprilia 

Kawasaki 

BMW 

Honda 

Yamaha 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Club  

MP-Tuki 

MP-Tuki 

MP-Tuki 

TSMU 

VaMP 

MP-Tuki 

WCRC 

MC Eino 

WCRC 

MP-Tuki 

HelRC 

MC-Huhmari 

HelRC 

HeMK 

MC-Huhmari 

HelRC 

Eesti 

TMK 

HelRC 

MP-Tuki 

MP-Tuki 

WCRC 

OriMK 

IMK 

MP-Tuki 

Sponsor  

TEAM MOLITOR 

TEAM MOTOPALVELU 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 28.7.2019 13:46:23 

SML:n Valvoja   Jonna Kyllästinen 
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FINSBK Alastaro 26.-28.07.2019 
SSC 

Race 2 SSC 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:29:58 

Alastaro Circuit 3,000 km 

28.7.2019 13:30 

Page 1/2 



Pos  

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No.  

40 

11 

270 

Name  

Iiro Lehtonen 

Teemu Kangas 

Alar Laidoner 

Class  

SSC 

SSC 

C600 Est 

Laps  Diff  

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm  Best Tm  Make  

Kawasaki 

Aprilia 

Yamaha 

Club  

HelRC 

MP-Tuki 

Eesti 

Sponsor  

MP Stars 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 28.7.2019 13:46:23 

SML:n Valvoja   Jonna Kyllästinen 

  

Kilpailunjohtaja Raul Koov 
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Licensed to:  Realmec Finland 

FINSBK Alastaro 26.-28.07.2019 
SSC 

Race 2 SSC 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:29:58 

Alastaro Circuit 3,000 km 

28.7.2019 13:30 

Page 2/2 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No.  

2 

21 

10 

24 

81 

86 

29 

19 

91 

26 

74 

40 

14 

78 

25 

12 

93 

9 

811 

Name  

Eemeli Lahti 

Kimi Patova 

Felix Nässi 

Tuomas Kesti 

Peter Paloranta 

Niko Kömi 

Mikko Jeminen 

Mikko Uski 

Aleksi Linna 

Henry Pomren 

Jesse Maikola 

Jarno Lehtiranta 

Henna Sofia Ylijoki 

Jukka Immonen 

Markus Kilpeläinen 

Peetu Paavilainen 

Niko Tanskanen 

Aleksi Hyvärinen 

Evgeniy Semenovieh 

Class  

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Laps  

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

3 

2 

1 

Diff  

7.714 

19.022 

28.715 

35.900 

46.176 

47.188 

55.410 

1:05.563 

1:15.505 

1:23.539 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm  

19:48.102 

19:55.816 

20:07.124 

20:16.817 

20:24.002 

20:34.278 

20:35.290 

20:43.512 

20:53.665 

21:03.607 

21:11.641 

19:57.063 

19:57.771 

19:58.201 

19:58.755 

4:09.123 

2:46.562 

1:30.393 

Best Tm  

1:18.415 

1:18.618 

1:18.700 

1:20.094 

1:20.766 

1:21.026 

1:20.918 

1:22.039 

1:22.136 

1:23.274 

1:22.841 

1:24.221 

1:23.870 

1:23.794 

1:24.289 

1:20.739 

1:20.787 

1:26.899 

Make  

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Club  

HelRC 

HyMK 

HelRC 

WCRC 

VRT 

WCRC 

HelRC 

IMK 

KMS 

HelRC 

WCRC 

WCRC 

HelRC 

HelRC 

KMS 

HelRC 

IMK 

MC-Huhmari 

Rus 

Sponsor  

RAM Racing Yamaha 

RAM Racing Yamaha 

RAM Racing Yamaha 

CRC BRÄKLEEN Team 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 28.7.2019 14:33:17 

SML:n Valvoja   Jonna Kyllästinen 

  

Kilpailunjohtaja Raul Koov 
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Licensed to:  Realmec Finland 

FINSBK Alastaro 26.-28.07.2019 
Superstock 600 

Race 2 STK600 

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:59:36 

Alastaro Circuit 3,000 km 

28.7.2019 14:00 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No.  

44 

88 

111 

31 

9 

36 

65 

3 

37 

99 

32 

Name  

Pekka Päivärinta/ Jussi Veräväinen 

Tero Manninen/  Joni Manninen 

Timo Kallio/ Jere Nuppola 

Eero Pärm/ Lauri Lipstok 

Petri Makkula/  Roope Pitkonen 

Antti Jääskeläinen/ Janne Broman 

Ari Jumppanen/ Jari Pekka Rahkonen 

Marko Hurme/  Ville Hurme 

Markku Artiola/ Pia Koskela 

Juha Soppa/ Jaana Soppa 

Petri Virtanen/  Kim Friman 

Class  

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Laps  

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

8 

6 

Diff  

29.018 

34.167 

54.198 

1:09.175 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm  

13:43.409 

14:12.427 

14:17.576 

14:37.607 

14:52.584 

14:26.591 

14:47.931 

13:32.333 

8:51.652 

3.654 

Best Tm  

1:20.846 

1:23.758 

1:24.182 

1:25.348 

1:27.262 

1:33.606 

1:35.242 

1:35.045 

1:26.023 

Make  

LCR-Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

LCR 

LCR 

BMW 

Yamaha 

LCR 

Yamaha 

ASR 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Club  

KerMoKe/HyMK 

HelRC/HelRC 

IMK/IMK 

Eesti/Eesti 

OrMK/IMK 

IMK/IMK 

IMK/IMK 

MopoGP/MopoGP 

IMK/IMK 

VaMP/VaMP 

WCRC/KiteeMc 

Sponsor  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 28.7.2019 16:46:37 

SML:n Valvoja   Jonna Kyllästinen 

  

Kilpailunjohtaja Raul Koov 
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Licensed to:  Realmec Finland 

FINSBK Alastaro 26.-28.07.2019 
Sivuvaunut 

Race 2 Sivuvaunut 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:30:19 

Alastaro Circuit 3,000 km 

28.7.2019 16:30 


